



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO.260 OF 2009

[Mohd. Sohrabuddin Inamdar and Ors. **..Vs..** Khaja Baba Education
Trust Loni and Ors.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : **M. W. CHANDWANI, J.**

DATE : **4th SEPTEMBER, 2024.**

1. Nobody appeared on behalf of appellant. List the matter under the caption for “dismissal” on 25.09.2024.

JUDGE