



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 260 OF 2009
MOHD. SOHRABHUDDIN INAMDAR AND OTHERS
VERSUS
KHAJA BABA EDN. TRUST, LONI AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's Orders or directions and
Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Ms. Ritu P Jog, Advocate for the appellants
Mr. Girish Kandhari, Advocate h/f Dr. Anjan De, Advocate for the
respondents.

CORAM : M. W. CHANDWANI, J.
DATE : JULY 01, 2025.

1. At the request of learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents, last chance is granted to argue the matter.
2. Stand over to 22.07.2025 for final hearing.

(M.W.Chandwani, J.)

Diwale